



For Immediate Release

December 4, 2023

Contact: Kathy Summerlin Saenger Theatre 850-595-3882 office 850-207-7944 cell

The Joshua Redman Group to Perform at the Saenger Theatre

(Pensacola, FL) –The Joshua Redman Group will be in Pensacola on April 22, 2024, at 7:30 p.m. at the Saenger Theatre. Tickets for this performance go on sale to the public on Friday, December 8, 2023, at 10 a.m. at the Saenger Theatre box office and online at Ticketmaster.com.

Joshua Redman is one of the most acclaimed and charismatic jazz artists to have emerged in the 1990's. He is the son of legendary saxophonist Dewey Redman and dancer Renee Shedroff. In 1991 Redman graduated from Harvard College summa cum laude and had already been accepted by Yale Law School, but deferred entrance for what he believed was only going to be one year. Instead, he moved to New York City and immediately found himself immersed in the city's burgeoning jazz scene. Five months later Redman was named winner of the prestigious Thelonious Monk International Saxophone Competition. Since then, Redman has worked and played with a vast array of jazz luminaries, released over twenty albums (Warner & Nonesuch), and has garnered top honors in critics and readers polls of DownBeat, Jazz Times, The Village Voice, and Rolling Stone.

Over the past three decades, the saxophonist, composer, and bandleader has consistently demonstrated how to honor the music's verities while expanding its reach in contemporary settings. On "where are we," Redman's first recording as a Blue Note artist, he delivers one of his most challenging and compelling albums to date, in a program featuring typically brilliant supporting partners and (in a first for Redman) built around a dynamic vocalist, Gabrielle Cavassa.

About Saenger Theatre

The Saenger Theatre is the premier entertainment venue located in downtown Pensacola. The Theatre is home to Broadway in Pensacola and hosts a variety of events including symphony, opera, ballet, touring concerts, family shows and community events. The Saenger Theatre is owned by the City of Pensacola and professionally managed by ASM Global, the world leader in venue management, marketing, and development.

About ASM Global

ASM Global is the world's leading producer of entertainment experiences. It is the global leader in venue and event strategy and management—delivering locally tailored solutions and cutting-edge technologies to achieve maximum results for venue owners. The company's elite venue network spans five continents, with a portfolio of more than 325 of the world's most prestigious arenas, stadiums, convention, and exhibition centers, and performing arts venues Follow us on Facebook, Instagram, LinkedIn and Twitter or visit us online at asmglobal.com